Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JUNE 2017

Usage
319,156
45,965
365

1,521,080
1,200
9

43.00

Cost
$33,000.88
$3,651.70
$79.56

$9,763.06
$41.46
$199.36

$435.81

$47,171.83



