BURNET COUNTY UTILITIESJUNE 2017

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	319,156	\$33,000.88
Pedernales Electric	45,965	\$3,651.70
TXU Energy	365	\$79.56
Water		
City of Burnet	1,521,080	\$9,763.06
City of Bertram	1,200	\$41.46
City of Marble Falls	9	\$199.36
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	43.00	\$435.81
		\$47,171.83